
 

 

 2015لسنة  449قرار وزاري رقم 
 وزير العدل :

 

 381980

 391980

 711979
 591980

 

 قـــــــرر

 المادة الأولى :

 من القرار المشار إليه النص التالي : 5يستبدل بنص المادة 



 

 

 المادة الثانية

44448

4

448

4

4

8591980

 المادة الثالثة

24112015

 لصانعيعقوب عبدالمحسن ا
 وزيــــر العــــدل

 ووزير الأوقاف والشئون الإسلامية


